
MINING & RECLAMATION PROGRAM
Permitting Coverage
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Colby Myers (Metal Mining & Quarries)
(803) 898-3079 / (839) 292-3793
colby.myers@des.sc.gov

Jeremy Eddy, P.G., Manager
(803) 898-7609 / (803) 673-0585
jeremy.eddy@des.sc.gov
Carson Lizana
(803) 898-2348
carson.lizana@des.sc.gov

Hatice Gezgin
(803) 898-1375 / (839) 292-3794
hatice.gezgin@des.sc.gov

Logan Zollinger
(803) 898- 3887 / (803) 673-2847
logan.zollinger@des.sc.gov
Wendy Hamilton
(803) 898-1368 / (803) 673-0772
wendy.hamilton@des.sc.gov

James Rice
(803) 898-1308 / (839) 292-3799
james.rice@des.sc.gov


